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188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

14 FEBRUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAM J

1. 1. CADCON LTD VS Z NTSHANGASE 53146/19
1. 2. L M PHAHLANE VS C M PHAHLANE 15689/20
1. 3. D M CILLIERS VS H C CILLIERS 27901/21
1. 4. FNB BANK LTD VS TD MOLLO+1 17633/20
1. 5. EX PARTE: A JACOBS 40625/21
1. 6. SAFAIR OPERATIONS LTD VS GLOBAL AEROTECH LTD 40831/21

e




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

FNB BANKL LTD

EX PARTE: J F JANSE VAN RENSBURG+1

EX PARTE: C KRUGER

FNB BANK LTD

EX PARTE: P BROWN

EX PARTE: A MYNHARDT

ABSA BANK LTD

A HYMAN

E P CRONIJE

STD BANK LTD

ACA DEVELOPMENT

EX PARTE; W BREEDT

V PRETORIUS

EX PARTE: C M DEETLEFS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D R MOKOENA+1

J PILLAY+1

J STEENKAMP

A HYMAN

L L CRONJE

T BATABAIRE+1

E VAN DER MERWE+1

R PRETORIUS

6740/21
27131/21
49316/21
16329/21
20705/21
45653/21
66018/20
54759/11
63591/21
690/20
55360/21
39865/21
44061/21

60653/21

P
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1. 21.  MSCHIKALA+2 VS M CMAUBANE+8 65195/19
1. 22.  FNBBANKLTD VS  MSSEBOTHOMA 21329/20
14 FEBRUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOOVERIJIE AJ

1. 23. INDEPENDENT EDUCATION VS COMPESATION FUND+2 8920/21

1. 24. EX PARTE; R VORSTER 53928/21
1. 25. EX PARTE: C D HOLLAND+1 53171/21
1. 26. EX PARTE:M L OOSTHUIZEN 52497/21
1. 27. M S MAHLANGU VS MBANA INC 51473/18
1. 28. C MATSHABE VS RAF 59313/17

e




29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

M| SCHOLTZ

AO A ABDIYARE

L MARAIS

EX PARTE: CR APHANE

EX PARTE: CR RAGATENG

DR M MAHFOUDHI+14

A REINECKE

| CARSTENS

TJ SEPEGWANE

M MOTAUNG

J T COETZER

ABSA BANK LTD

M SANDER

EX PARTE: K NIGRINI

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

P H SCHOLTZ

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

L C MARAIS

HPCSA+3

W REINECKE

E CARSTENS

A NKABINI

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

L COETZER

M M NKETLANA

M J SCHUIN

48781/21
57727/21
54928/21
53691/21
53689/21
35710/21
53128/21
51999/21
5353/21

6617/21

50452/21
33895/16
17167/14

49311/21

P
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1. 43.  FNBBANKLTD VS  OKRAMPHISA+1
1. 44.  EMANHICE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
1. 45.  CHANGING TIDES VS  PJLOURENS+1

14 FEBRUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LUKHAIMANE AJ

1. 46. EX PARTE: P W VAN HEERDEN

1. 47. EX PARTE: F E BALOYI

1. 48. B/C OF STUDENT ROOMS VS J MOHLAMME

1. 49. EX PARTE: D BROWN

1. 50. EX PARTE: L O TEFO

1. 51. S E WRIGHT Vs C M ELLISON+1

6173/21
70156/16

36799/21

53497/21
45945/21
44095/21
45702/21
60734/21

53616/14

e



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

R WIESE VS G CD WIESE

A | BHATA+2 VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS
Y M PILLAY VS A PILLAY

M B MAMABOLO VS R M MAMABOLO

B N O KEEVY+1 VS IDIZILI YEGLUG CC

ABSA BANK LTD VS S V PEFFER

EX PARTE; C ROTH

EX PARTE: L L NAUDE

EX PARTE: G L BADENHORST

B/C OF MAHATTAN VS N MASEKO+3

EX PARTE: M M MAHLAKU+1

CHANGING TIDES VS F MULAISE+1

EX PARTE: W E VAN SCHALKWYK

P H BOTHA Vs CBOTHA

23034/18
40490/21
37185/21
31680/21
43351/21
76481/19
53931/21
52913/21
47165/21
57902/19
22261/21
17859/13
39866/21

59958/21

P
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1. 66. SB GUARANTEE VS S P L MOGAPI 20030/21

1. 67. FNB BANK LTD Vs M N EAGENG+1 26349/21

1. 68. D E MARAIS VS B J MARAIS 18760/21




